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Dirsch, Frank
Hoffmann, Anton
Seifert, Uwe
Reindl, Johannes
Dirsch, Michael
Fay, Lorenz

Ullrich, Andreas
Flachenecker, Norbert
Dirsch, Wolfgang
Reindl, Josef

Hahn, Mario

Frey, Johann

Rudrich, Michael
Hoffmann, Alfred
Schmidler, Christoph
Witzgall, Christian

Spiele
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Schnitt 2010/2011

Gesamt

Gesamt

478,0
473,5
451,6
450,4
450,0
447.,8

440,4
440,3
435,0
4282
424.9
424,3

417,0
402,0
396,5
395,0

Abrdumen

154,0
161,9
140,2
136,9
144,0
145,7

140,1
1445
138,0
129,5
129,9
129,0

126,8

Fehler

3,0
1,6
5,6
6,0
5,0
2,7

4,3
3,5
4,3
6,4
6,3
4,8

9,5

115,0 11,0
109,3 12,0
98,5 12,0

Spiele

W = NN DD MDD N == = B~ N =

N W O W

Heim

Heim

478,0
493,3
463,0
455,5
450,0
471,3

467,0
446,3
450,0
452,5
437,5
434,3

434,3

0,0
406,7
395,0

Abrdumen

154,0
176,8
147,3
137,5
144,0
157,8

153,3
142,8
145,5
136,3
129,0
134,0

137,0
0,0

Fehler

3,0
1,8
5,5
6,0
5,0
1,5

2,3
2,8
2,5
6,3
8,0
4,0

6,7
0,0

108,7 13,3
98,5 12,0

Platz

W ©O© oo o0 = N

10

11
12

13
16
14
15

Spiele
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Auswarts

Auswarts

0,0
460,3
406,0
430,8

0,0
432,2

427,2
436,3
405,0
410,4
420,7
394,0

365,0
402,0
366,0

0,0

Abrdumen

0,0
152,0
112,0
134,6

0,0
137,7

133,5
145,7
123,0
124,6
130,2
114,0

Fehler

0,0
1,5
6,0
5,8
0,0
3,5

5,3
4,0
8,0
6,6
5,7
7,0

96,0 18,0
115,0 11,0

111,0
0,0

8,0
0,0

Stand: 29. Okt 10
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